
Examination Committee Dates and Deadlines 2024-2025 
 
 

EC ID meeting Deadline submitting request, before 
23.59h 

Tuesday September 24, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 
Tuesday October 15, 2024 Monday, October 07, 2024 
Tuesday November 26, 2024 Monday November 18, 2024 
Tuesday December 17, 2024 Monday December 09, 2024 
Tuesday January 14, 2025 Monday January 06, 2025 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Monday February 10, 2025 
Tuesday March 25, 2025 Monday March 17, 2025 
Tuesday April 22, 2025 Monday April 14, 2025 
Tuesday May 27, 2025 Monday May 19, 2025 
Tuesday June 17, 2025 Monday June 09, 2025 
Tuesday July 15, 2025 Monday July 07, 2025 
Tuesday August 19, 2025 Monday August 11, 2025 
Tuesday August 26, 2025 Monday August 18, 2025 

 
You will receive the EC ID decision letter or an announcement of postponement of the EC ID decision 
within 10 working days after the meeting. 
 


